KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No:DTB(3) 3877/10

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post

Name of Department

Laboratory Assistant
(Thiruvananthapuram)

Kerala Higher Secondary Education

Date of receipt of reporting the 31/07/2017
vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported 2 Fresh
Date of Advice 17.08.2017
No. of vacancies remaining NIL
PENDING TURNS
TPO : NIL
NCA NIL
NJD NIL
Main Rotation stands at MR III 21 OC already filled.
Sl. Name & Address Rank Community Rotation as approv ed by Remarks
No No the Commission
1 | Anushree C S, S/L -3 LC MR III 22 LC/AI KHSE
Das Bhavan, LC/AI
Venkulathuvila Thekke Attam,
Kanjiramkulam
Kanjiramkulam- 695 524
2 |AmbiliT S R-157 SIUCN | MRIII 23 OC “
T.S Bhavan
Kosakkudivilakam
Amaravila
Chaikkottukonam P O
Pin: 695 122
OC/BC Position
OoC BC NJD PH TOTAL
B D O
Previous 28 27 104 -1 162
Present 01 01 - - - - 02
Grand Total 29 28 104 2 1 164
DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
NIL
For DISTRICT OFFICER

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



	Kerala Higher Secondary Education
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	B
	D
	O
	28
	27
	104
	2
	-
	1
	162
	01
	01
	-
	-
	-
	-
	02
	29
	28
	104
	2
	1
	164



