KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No:DTB(3) 3877/10

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Laboratory Assistant

(Thiruvananthapuram)

Name of Department : Kerala Higher Secondary Education

Date of receipt of reporting the : 31/07/2017

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh
Date of Advice : 17.08.2017

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

PENDING TURNS

TPO : NIL NCA : NIL NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR III 21 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Anushree C S, Das Bhavan, Venkulathuvila Thekke Attam, Kanjiramkulam Kanjiramkulam- 695 524	S/L -3 LC/AI	LC	MR III 22 LC/AI	KHSE
2	Ambili T S T.S Bhavan Kosakkudivilakam Amaravila Chaikkottukonam P O Pin: 695 122	R-157	SIUC N	MR III 23 OC	"

OC/BC Position

	ос	ВС	NIID	PH			тотлі
			NJD	В	D	O	TOTAL
Previous	28	27	104	2	-	1	162
Present	01	01	-	-	-	-	02
Grand Total	29	28	104	2		1	164

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM